32. Weilderitztallauf - R6thenbach 13. Oktober 2019 - 7,5 km Walking

Platz Pl.m Pl.w Stnr
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Name,Vorname
Hauptvogel, Olaf
Metzger, Hans

288 Ehrlich, Linda
287 Zimmermann, Anja

Thomas, Martina
Kiirmse, Kerstin
Kihnel, Colleen
Speer, Renate
Hartwig, Karin
Scholdei, Anke
Zimmermann, Antje
Metzger, Burgunde

Verein

Lok Hainsberg
Frauenstein

SG Hennersdorf
Dippoldiswalde

SG Blau Weill Zwenkau
Zwenkau

LSP SG Stahl Schmiedeberg
Wachau

SG Dresdner Bank
Schirgiswalde
Dippoldiswalde
Frauenstein

Ak
Manner
Manner

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

AKm AKw Endzeit

1 01:03:35

2 01:05:12
01:07:01
01:07:02
01:07:49
01:10:32
01:10:32
01:12:21
01:12:21
01:12:24
01:16:02
01:18:01
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Riickst.
00:00:00
00:01:37
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:04:14
00:06:57
00:06:57
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:49
00:12:27
00:14:26


http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=296
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=298
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=288
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=287
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=291
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=289
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=299
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=285
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=295
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=290
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=286
http://www.triathlon-service.de/ergebnisse/urkunde/urkunde.php?liste=7101&stnr=297

